
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 112.8 110.0 0

2 Nexy Young Wellington Crusaders 113.6 110.0 0

3 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 109.0 105.0 0

4 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 112.3 105.0 0

5 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 113.5 105.0 0

6 Hannah Selle Winfield High School 112.3 100.0 0

7 Elisabeth Nobert El Dorado High School 109.0 95.0 0

8 Ashlyn Gerten Wellington Crusaders 112.9 95.0 0

9 Zoey Stein Ulysses High School 112.3 90.0 0

10 Emma Hall Coffeyville-Field Kindley 112.8 85.0 0

11 Kayli Myers Winfield High School 109.1 80.0 0

12 Aubrey Martin Circle High School 112.0 0 0

13 Tessa  Bender Abilene High School 114.0 0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elisabeth Nobert El Dorado High School 109.0 210.0 0

2 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 112.8 200.0 0

3 Zoey Stein Ulysses High School 112.3 190.0 0

4 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 109.0 180.0 0

5 Ashlyn Gerten Wellington Crusaders 112.9 165.0 0

6 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 113.5 150.0 0

7 Nexy Young Wellington Crusaders 113.6 150.0 0

8 Kayli Myers Winfield High School 109.1 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 112.3 145.0 0

10 Emma Hall Coffeyville-Field Kindley 112.8 145.0 0

11 Aubrey Martin Circle High School 112.0 0 0

12 Hannah Selle Winfield High School 112.3 0 0

13 Tessa  Bender Abilene High School 114.0 0 0

Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elisabeth Nobert El Dorado High School 109.0 125.0 0

2 Hannah Selle Winfield High School 112.3 115.0 0

3 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 113.5 115.0 0

4 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 112.3 110.0 0

5 Kayli Myers Winfield High School 109.1 105.0 0

6 Ashlyn Gerten Wellington Crusaders 112.9 105.0 0

7 Nexy Young Wellington Crusaders 113.6 105.0 0

8 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 109.0 100.0 0

9 Zoey Stein Ulysses High School 112.3 100.0 0

10 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 112.8 100.0 0

11 Emma Hall Coffeyville-Field Kindley 112.8 85.0 0

12 Aubrey Martin Circle High School 112.0 0 0

13 Tessa  Bender Abilene High School 114.0 0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elisabeth Nobert El Dorado High School 109.0 430.0 10

2 Natalya Sifuentes Ulysses High School 112.8 410.0 8

3 Naomi Vagher Ulysses High School 109.0 385.0 6

4 Zoey Stein Ulysses High School 112.3 380.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 113.5 370.0 4

6 Ashlyn Gerten Wellington Crusaders 112.9 365.0 2

7 Nexy Young Wellington Crusaders 113.6 365.0 1

8 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 112.3 360.0 0

9 Kayli Myers Winfield High School 109.1 330.0 0

10 Emma Hall Coffeyville-Field Kindley 112.8 315.0 0

11 Hannah Selle Winfield High School 112.3 215.0 0

12 Aubrey Martin Circle High School 112.0 0 0

13 Tessa  Bender Abilene High School 114.0 0 0


